1310/1550 CWDM Band Splitter/Combiner
Spec Sheet CAH-091-AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-10-31
Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous
substances according to
RoHS2011/65/EU
Design and Test Criteria Product is qualified to

Packaging Dimensions Fiber Type Pigtail Length
<52.5 mm x 46 Fmm (Including Boots) Fiber Type: Corning® SMF-28e® or compatible, 900 µm 1 m (Standard)
Ordering Information
1 2
6 6 0 E 2 1 13- -
1310/1550 CWDM Band Splitter/Combiner
3
Select Pigtail Type
0: 250 µm Tube
1: 900 mm Tube
2: 250 mm Box
3:  900 mm Box
1 Select Connector
A: None
L: LC/PC
P: FC/PC
Q: FC/APC
S: SC/PC
T: SC/APC
U: MU/PC
2 3 Select Customization
00: Standard
Running number used for
special types or custom made